

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.422, 424, 425 & 426 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	31.03.2026	<p><u>RC,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sri Yadavalli Ramesh, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Reserved for orders.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier in C.R.P.No.425 of 2024 shall stand extended till pronouncement of orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</p> <p><i>RKS</i></p>	